D A T a  s h e e t
Intellex® Accessories
Everything you need to complete your
digital video surveillance system.
 �RAID Storage System
 �Extended Storage Module
 �Rack Mount Kits
 �External Speakers

distribution amplifier with this looping kit for Intellex Ultra.
Intellex Ultra 500 GB Disk Upgrade
Expand the storage of your Intellex Ultra
without opening the chassis by sliding in
a 500 GB disk drive.
(1) The Extended Storage Modules are not compatible with Intellex Ultra or Intellex IP.
(2) Audio is enabled only on Premier Editions of Intellex DVMS and Intellex LT.
s p e ci  f icati     o n s
Product offerings and specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual products may vary from photos. Not all products include all features.
Availability varies by region; contact your sales representative. certain product names mentioned herein may be trade names and/or registered trademarks of other companies.
Copyright © 2008 Tyco International Ltd. and its respective companies. All rights reserved. AD0009-DS-200812-R05-LT-EN
RAID Storage System
Model Numbers
	 ADRSS030TB3  . . . . . . . . .         RAID Storage System, iSCSI, 3.0 TB
  ADRSS060TB3  . . . . . . . . .         RAID Storage System, iSCSI, 6.0 TB
  ADRSS090TBHP3 . . . . . . .       RAID Storage System, iSCSI, 9.0 TB High Performance
	 ADRSS120TBHP3 . . . . . . .       RAID Storage System, iSCSI, 12.0 TB High Performance
	 ADHDRSS250 . . . . . . . . . .          RSS, KIT, HDD & TRAY, 250 GB, 16 MB CACHE
	 ADHDRSS400 . . . . . . . . . .         �RSS, KIT, HDD & TRAY, 400 GB, 16 MB CACHE
  ADHDRSS500 . . . . . . . . . .          RSS, KIT, HDD & TRAY, 500 GB, 16 MB CACHE
  ADHDRSS750 . . . . . . . . . .          RSS, KIT, HDD & TRAY, 750 GB, 16 MB CACHE
  ADHDRSS1000 . . . . . . . . .         RSS, KIT, HDD & TRAY, 1000 GB, 16 MB CACHE
Minimum Requirements
	 Hardware . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             Intellex Ultra, IP, DVMS and LT
	 Software  . . . . . . . . . . . . . .             �Intellex Ultra: Intellex v4.0 Service Pack 1 (v4.03)
or higher with Compatibility Update installed